

CNR No. DLWT01-002580-2023

CA No. 97/2023

Krishan Kumar Vs. The State

under 374 Cr.p.c

12.02.24

Present : Sh. Amandeep Sharma, ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Respondent no.2 in person.

Heard. Record perused.

At request, matter stands adjourned for today. Put up
the matter now on **01.04.24**.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
12.02.24