

KRISHAN KUMAR VS. THE STATE
CA 97/2023

04.07.2024

Present: Sh.Amandeep Sharma, Id.counsel for appellant along with appellant
Ms. Parul Singh, Id. APP for the State.

Both request for adjournment.

Put up on 27.9.204 for arguments.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
04.07.2024